RACE ID: 20170928-1
Turner, ME

TRIPP MIDDLE SCHOOL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

GIRLS RACE

09/28/2017
PLC BIB PTS NAME TEAM TIME PACE
1 286 1 PAYTON BELL 7  AUBURN :13:21.2 7:25
PACE 7:00
2 273 2 AELA HEMBERGER 8 BRUNSWICK :13:41.1 7:36
3 269 3 MARGARET CHINGOS 8 BRUNSWICK :14:06.4 7:50
4 271 4 KAEDEN GREEN 8 BRUNSWICK :14:10.9 7:52
5 272 5 LILY HATRICK 8 BRUNSWICK :14:14.0 7:54
6 285 6 ZOE WILSON 7 BRUNSWICK :14:18.0 7:56
7 265 7 LAURA BUTTERFIELD 7 BRUNSWICK :14:39.0 8:08
PACE 8:00
8 293 8 EMILY QUINNELL 7  AUBURN :14:40.1 8:08
9 267 9 LEI LEI CASEY 6 BRUNSWICK :14:40.4 8:09
10 295 10 HAILEY THERIAULT 8 AUBURN :15:44.1 8:44
11 288 11 SOPHIA HARTLEY 8 AUBURN :15:51.9 8:48
12 289 12 MCKENZI HORTON 8 AUBURN :15:52.2 8:49
13 287 13 LUCY DEROCHE 8 AUBURN :17:02.7 9:28
PACE 9:00
14 270 0 HAZEL GOODWIN 6 BRUNSWICK :17:04.3 9:29
15 283 0 HANNAH WILKOFF 7 BRUNSWICK :17:05.7 9:29
16 260 0 MICHAELA ANDERSON 7 BRUNSWICK :17:42.1 9:50
17 291 14 EMMA NAILOR 7  AUBURN :17:54.5 9:56
18 290 0 LILLY JEFFORDS-LARSON 7  AUBURN :17:55.5 9:57
19 294 0 AMANDA RAYMOND 7  AUBURN :19:01.0 10:33
PACE 10:00
20 263 0 LORING BOAK 6 BRUNSWICK :19:35.6 10:53
21 331 0 HAYLEE BENSON 8 TRIPP :20:47.0 11:32
PACE 11:00
22 276 0 MIRA LEVINE 6 BRUNSWICK :21:33.6 11:58
23 282 0 EVELYN PRINCE 6 BRUNSWICK :21:53.0 12:09
PACE 12:00
24 284 0 SUSANNAH WILLIAMS 7 BRUNSWICK $22:13.5 12:20
25 275 0 GLORY LEMKE 6 BRUNSWICK :22:57.1 12:45
26 262 0 MADDI BARNHORST 6 BRUNSWICK :22:58.6 12:45
27 279 0 CHARLEI O'LEARY 6 BRUNSWICK :23:06.5 12:50
28 258 0 JULIA ACORD 6 BRUNSWICK :23:28.8 13:02
PACE 13:00
29 298 0 ELLA JOHNSTON 8 TRIPP $23:31.3 13:04
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TRIPP MIDDLE SCHOOL

RACE ID: 20170928-1 GIRLS RACE

Turner, ME
OFFICIAL RESULTS

09/28/2017
PLC BIB PTS NAME TEAM TIME
DNF 274 0 KAMDEN WEISHEIT 6 BRUNSWICK : : 0.0
PACE : 0
30 COMPETITORS
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Place TEAM

1  BRUNSWICK
2 AUBURN

AUBURN

PAYTON BELL
EMILY QUINNELL
HAILEY THERIAULT
SOPHIA HARTLEY
MCKENZI HORTON
LUCY DEROCHE
EMMA NAILOR
LILLY
JEFFORDS-LARSON
AMANDA RAYMOND

BRUNSWICK

AELA HEMBERGER
MARGARET CHINGOS
KAEDEN GREEN

LILY HATRICK

ZOE WILSON

LAURA BUTTERFIELD
LEI LEI CASEY

HAZEL GOODWIN
HANNAH WILKOFF
MICHAELA ANDERSON
LORING BOAK

MIRA LEVINE
EVELYN PRINCE
SUSANNAH WILLIAMS
GLORY LEMKE
MADDI BARNHORST
CHARLEI OLEARY
JULIA ACORD
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TRIPP MIDDLE SCHOOL

GIRLS RACE

Points SCORES

20 2
42 1

Places: 42
0:13:21
0:14:40
0:15:44
0:15:51
0:15:52
0:17:02
0:17:54
0:17:55
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Places: 20
0:13:41
0:14:06
0:14:10
0:14:14
0:14:18
0:14:39
0:14:40
0:17:04
0:17:05
0:17:42
0:19:35
0:21:33
0:21:53
0:22:13
0:22:57
0:22:58
0:23:06
0:23:28
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7:25
8:08
8:44
8:48
8:49
9:28
9:56
9:57

10:33

7:36
7:50
7:52
7:54
7:56
8:08
8:09
9:29
9:29
9:50
10:53
11:58
12:09
12:20
12:45
12:45
12:50
13:02

Ave Time

:14:06
:15:05

Spread
:36
2:31



